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Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

JOC Program

Presumptive Ethnicity Summary Report

Date: May 4, 2020

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District - McDonagh Demolition, Inc.-17-942-11

Job Orders NTP to Date:

Construction Amount to Date:

$7,292,531.65

African American
Hispanic American
Asian American

Native American

MBE Construction Amount and Percent of Job Orders

$919,682.00
$521,135.00
$0.00
$0.00

12.30%
8.06%

Construction Amount $1,484,949.00

0.00%

0.00%

Percent of Job Orders Total 20.36%

African American
Hispanic American
Asian American
Native American
Other

WBE Construction Amount and Percent of Job Orders

$979,417.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$226,370.00

13.44%
0.00%
0.00%

Construction Amount $1,205,787.00

0.00%
3.09%

Percent of Job Orders Total 16.53%

SBE Construction Amount and Percent of Job Orders

African American $1,899,099.00 25.92%
Hispanic American $521,135.00 7.84%
SsiemAmarican $0.00 0.00% Construction Amount $3,244,121.00
. . 0
Native American $0.00 0.00% Percent of Job Orders Total 44.49%
Other $786,297.00 10.73%
Non-PCE Construction Amount $3,458,885.32
Percent of Job Orders 47 .43%
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