

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

JOC Program

Presumptive Ethnicity Summary Report

Date: May 4, 2020

Job Orders NTP to Date:	62			
Construction Amount to Date:	\$7,292,531.65			
	MBE Constructio	n Amount and Percen	nt of Job Orders	
African American	\$919,682.00	12.30%	7	
Hispanic American	\$521,135.00	8.06% ———	Construction Amount	\$1,484,949.00
Asian American	\$0.00	0.00% ———	Percent of Job Orders Total	20.36%
Native American	\$0.00	0.00%	J	
	WBE Constructio	n Amount and Percer	nt of Job Orders	
African American	\$979,417.00	13.44% ———	1	
Hispanic American	\$0.00	0.00% ———	Construction Amount	\$1,205,787.0
Asian American	\$0.00	0.00% ———	Percent of Job Orders Total	16.53%
Native American	\$0.00	0.00% ———	Percent of 30b Orders Total	10.557
Other	\$226,370.00	3.09% ———	1	
	SBE Constructio	n Amount and Percen	nt of Job Orders	
African American	\$1,899,099.00	25.92% ———	1	
Hispanic American	\$521,135.00	7.84% ———	-	*** ***
Asian American	\$0.00	0.00% ———	Construction Amount	\$3,244,121.0
Native American	\$0.00	0.00% ———	Percent of Job Orders Total	44.49%
Native American		Terror Caraca		
Other	\$786,297.00	10.73%	1	
	\$786,297.00 \$3,458,885.32	10.73%	1	